MONDAY
4-5pm
5-5.30pm
5.30-6.30pm
6.30-7.15pm
7.15-8.30pm

TUESDAY
4-5pm
5-6pm
6-6.45pm
6.45-7.45pm
7.45-8.30pm

WEDNESDAY
4-5pm
5-5.45pm
5.45-6.45pm
6.45-8pm

CLASS

Junior Jazz

Junior Hip Hop

Sub Snr Contemporary
Snr Hip Hop

Advanced Jazz/Heels

CLASS

Junior Acrobatics
Sub Inter Jazz
Sub Inter Hip Hop
Sub Snr Jazz

Sub Snr Hip Hop

CLASS

Sub Inter Acrobatics
Inter Hip Hop

Inter Jazz

Advanced Contemporary

DANCE> ZPRESS

academuy

2025 TIMETABLE

AGE GROUP THURSDAY CLASS

Prep, 1 &2 4-5pm Junior Ballet

Prep, 1 &2 5-6pm Inter Contemporary

Grade 6,7 & 8 6-7pm Sub Inter/Inter Ballet

Year 9 & up 7-8pm Snr Ballet

Year 9 & up 8-8.30pm Snr Pointe

AGE GROUP FRIDAY CLASS

Prep & 1 4-5pm Junior Contemporary

Grade3 &4 5-6pm Sub Inter Contemporary

Grade3 &4 6-6.45pm Troupe/Competition class

Year7 & 8 6.45-7.15pm Troupe/Competition class

Year7 & 8 7.15-8pm Sub Snr Technque

AGE GROUP SATURDAY CLASS

Grade 2 & 3 9.30-10.15am  Tiny Tots Jazz/Ballet

Grade5 &6 10.15-11.15am Junior Jazz

Grade5 &6 11.15-12.15am SnrJazz

Year 9 & up 12.15-1.15am  Snr Contemporary
1.15-2.15pm Inter Acrobatics
2.15-3.15pm Snr Acrobatics
3.15-4.15m Privates

*Timetable subject to change. Some classes may be combined if numbers are low

*Some extra classes may be added to timetable with more interest

AGE GROUP
Prep, 1 &2
Grade 4 &5
Grade3,4 &5
Grade 6 & up
Year 7 & up

AGE GROUP
Prep,1 &2
Grade3 &4
Taking interest
Taking interest

Taking interest

AGE GROUP
3yrs-5yrs
Prep, 1 &2
Year 8 & up
Year 8 & up
Grade4,5&6
Year 7 & up

Invite only



