

2025 TIMETABLE

MONDAY	CLASS	AGE GROUP
4-5pm	Junior Jazz	Prep, 1 & 2
5-5.30pm	Junior Hip Hop	Prep, 1 & 2
5.30-6.30pm	Sub Snr Contemporary	Grade 6,7 & 8
6.30-7.15pm	Snr Hip Hop	Year 9 & up
7.15-8.30pm	Advanced Jazz/Heels	Year 9 & up
TUESDAY	CLASS	AGE GROUP
4-5pm	Junior Acrobatics	Prep & 1
5-6pm	Sub Inter Jazz	Grade 3 & 4
6-6.45pm	Sub Inter Hip Hop	Grade 3 & 4
6.45-7.45pm	Sub Snr Jazz	Year 7 & 8
7.45-8.30pm	Sub Snr Hip Hop	Year 7 & 8
WEDNESDAY	CLASS	AGE GROUP
4-5pm	Sub Inter Acrobatics	Grade 2 & 3
5-5.45pm	Inter Hip Hop	Grade 5 & 6
5.45-6.45pm	Inter Jazz	Grade 5 & 6
6.45-8pm	Advanced Contemporary	Year 9 & up

^{*}Timetable subject to change. Some classes may be combined if numbers are low

^{*}Some extra classes may be added to timetable with more interest